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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,320.00 $736.00 $584.00  0.90 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $736.00 $1,320.00 $584.00 

3 $172.98 $131.45 $41.53  0.12  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $131.45 $172.98 $41.53 

4 $127.50 $68.75 $58.75  0.09  0.62  0.004-500

 0.09
4-500 Totals: $68.75 $127.50 $58.75 

5 $19,950.90 $16,011.45 $3,939.45  13.54  0.80  0.115 SPOT

 13.54
5 SPOT Totals: $16,011.45 $19,950.90 $3,939.45 

2 $3,311.60 $2,644.45 $667.15  2.25  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,562.50 $2,291.72 $270.78  1.74  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $828.95 $101.60 $727.35  0.56  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $1,630.90 $1,859.90 ($229.00)  1.11  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $1,000.35 $180.44 $819.91  0.68  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $90.00 $9.26 $80.74  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $172.50 $55.67 $116.83  0.12  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.51
BEST BET Totals: $7,143.04 $9,596.80 $2,453.76 

1 $368.10 $263.90 $104.20  0.25  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,883.45 $1,745.40 $1,138.05  1.96  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,131.50 $1,960.60 $170.90  1.45  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $1,122.55 $838.80 $283.75  0.76  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $46.00 $7.25 $38.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,081.75 $7,910.20 $171.55  5.49  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $77.65 $61.43 $16.22  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $10.31 $2.34 $7.97  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $531.00 $147.72 $383.28  0.36  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $130.94 $68.77 $62.17  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $23.01 $0.42 $22.59  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $74.91 $15.38 $59.53  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $2.10 $0.32 $1.78  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.10 $0.40 $1.70  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $6.10 $3.18 $2.92  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.51
BONUS BA Totals: $13,026.11 $15,491.47 $2,465.36 

40 $499.00 $220.00 $279.00  0.34 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.34
BOTTOM S Totals: $220.00 $499.00 $279.00 

32 $55.00 $16.00 $39.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $16.00 $55.00 $39.00 

4 $223.50 $200.00 $23.50  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $178.80 $180.00 ($1.20)  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $44.70 $0.00 $44.70  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.30
KINGO Totals: $380.00 $447.00 $67.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

8 $6,077.69 $2,881.50 $3,196.19  4.13  1.00  0.04MBPENNY
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 4.13
MBPENNY Totals: $2,881.50 $6,077.69 $3,196.19 

2 $2,391.15 $1,746.00 $645.15  1.62  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,592.25 $5,268.10 $1,324.15  4.47  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $14,064.05 $12,116.72 $1,947.33  9.55  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $498.20 $310.50 $187.70  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $607.10 $350.00 $257.10  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $370.55 $73.66 $296.89  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $425.77 $1,339.80 ($914.03)  0.29  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $461.95 $138.80 $323.15  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $373.46 $146.97 $226.49  0.25  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $16.54 $3.76 $12.78  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $212.67 $99.00 $113.67  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $12.63 $1.24 $11.39  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $75.36 $19.84 $55.52  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $167.58 $96.88 $70.70  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.83
MEAN GR Totals: $21,711.27 $26,269.26 $4,557.99 

1 $49.85 $27.04 $22.81  0.03  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $723.75 $622.57 $101.18  0.49  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,840.15 $1,994.54 $845.61  1.93  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,821.85 $3,178.14 $643.71  2.59  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $358.65 $60.11 $298.54  0.24  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.29
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,882.40 $7,794.25 $1,911.85 

2 $122.00 $1.50 $120.50  0.08  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.08
PARLAY Totals: $1.50 $122.00 $120.50 

8 $2,069.10 $334.30 $1,734.80  1.40  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.40
PENNY Totals: $334.30 $2,069.10 $1,734.80 

8 $467.25 $85.15 $382.10  0.32  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.32
PENY Totals: $85.15 $467.25 $382.10 

6 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $0.75 $0.75 

1 $781.60 $914.55 ($132.95)  0.53  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,248.85 $2,068.20 $1,180.65  2.21  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,465.80 $9,115.72 $4,350.08  9.14  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,425.40 $2,131.59 $293.81  1.65  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $267.10 $897.35 ($630.25)  0.18  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,519.65 $665.15 $854.50  1.03  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $220.40 $15.60 $204.80  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $443.14 $442.32 $0.82  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $351.75 $331.10 $20.65  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $638.61 $206.56 $432.05  0.43  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $84.00 $98.00 ($14.00)  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $189.48 $52.45 $137.03  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $73.00 $11.40 $61.60  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $40.46 $17.33 $23.13  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $227.25 $134.90 $92.35  0.15  0.70  0.00Regular

 16.27
Regular Totals: $17,102.22 $23,976.49 $6,874.27 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $2,261.71 $1,584.56 $677.15  1.54  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $10,038.55 $6,623.20 $3,415.35  6.81  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $7,247.25 $4,783.70 $2,463.55  4.92  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $2,724.25 $1,767.74 $956.51  1.85  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE
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5 $108.25 $4.00 $104.25  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.19
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,763.20 $22,380.01 $7,616.81 

3 $6,851.50 $4,396.00 $2,455.50  4.65  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $662.50 $27.98 $634.52  0.45  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $19.50 $1.50 $18.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 5.12
SUPERSP Totals: $4,425.48 $7,538.00 $3,112.52 

40 $579.00 $508.00 $71.00  0.39 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.39
TOP S Totals: $508.00 $579.00 $71.00 

8 $2,390.00 $1,188.00 $1,202.00  1.62  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.62
VERTABOX Totals: $1,188.00 $2,390.00 $1,202.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $147,334.45 $106,625.82 $40,708.63 
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